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Date Activity Location Organiser Notes 

Monday 28th April 
7.00pm-8.45pm 

Planning Evening BHb Hall   

Mon 5th May 
7.00pm-8.45pm 

Talk About Adventure Skills Badges BHB Hall  Scouts Cooking 

Mon 12th May 
7.30pm-9.00pm 

Roskill Rover combined night 1st Mt Albert St Judes Scout Den   

Mon 19th May 
7.00pm-8.45pm 

Night Walk TBC   

Mon 26th May 
7.00pm-8.45pm 
 

Kai Better World Badge BHB Hall  Scouts Offsite 

Mon 2nd June No Venturers- Kings Birthday AT Home   

Monday 9th June  Spuds Guns BHB Hall  Scouts offsite 

Thursday 12th June 
6.45pm-8.30pm TBC 

Titirangi Volunteer Fire Brigade VisIt Titirangi Fire Station 
525 South Titirangi Road, Titirangi 

 Please park on Park rd or South Titirangi Road,  
Not in the carpark at the Titirangi Volunteer Fire 
Station 
We are combining with the Scouts  

Mon 16th June 
7.00pm-8.45pm 

Adventure Week Performance BHB Hall  Scouts offsite 

Mon 23rd June 
7.00pm-8.45pm 

Fundraising Night BHB Hall   

 
Leaders / key contacts:      Matt Shelton Venturer Leader 0212480108     mas123@gmail.com    
Toni Moffatt Group Leader 021 02916079                               Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz             
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